
Earl Grey -$8

Negroni

Margarita

Mojito

Whisky Sour

Piña Colada

$26

DRINKS MENU

All prices are in SGD ++. 

"++" indicates prices are subject to service charge and prevailing GST.

CALI Lounge caters to the international hotel lobby

crowd with a premium, effortless drinks

experience. The menu features classic favourites

and modern creations, designed for relaxed

conversations, smooth sipping and easy enjoyment.

Old Fashioned 

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Singapore Sling 

Aperol Spritz 

Lychee Martini 

Rosemary Rickey 

CLASSIC COCKTAILS  

Passion Fruit Virgin Mojito

MOCKTAILS  

Lychee Fizz 

Pink Lady

Coconut Pine Cooler

$22

$ 16

COFFEE

TEA

Scan the QR to find out more about
the Nutri-Grade “grades” for your
beverages

Hot Cold

Expresso -$4

Doppio -$6

Americano $6$4

Cappuccino $8$6

Café Latte $8$6

Flat White $8$6

Hot Chocolate $8$6

Cold Brew $8-

Coffee Tonic $8-

All prices are in SGD ++. 

"++" indicates prices are subject to service charge and prevailing GST.

Hot Cold

Cold Blood Orange 10-

Ice Lemon Tea 10-

English Breakfast -$8

Ginger Lemongrass -$8

Jasmine Green Tea -$8

White Ginger Pear 10-



BEER

$16

$16

$10

$10

$10

Guinness – Stout,       Ireland 

Corona      Mexico

Tiger      Singapore

Heineken       Netherlands

Draft Beer

Bottle Beer

Coke | Coke Zero | Sprite

Ginger Ale | Tonic | Soda

$4SOFT DRINKS 

Banana | Strawberry | Mango

$10SMOOTHIE

Sparkling Water $8

STILL & SPARKLING WATER

Still Water $6

Gin

Bombay Sapphire      England $108$12

Hendrick’s      Scotland $108$14

Roku      Japan $120$14

The Botanist      Scotland $120$14

Monkey 47      Germany $120$14

SPIRITS

Belvedere        Poland $120

30ml Bottle

$14

Vodka

Grey Goose       France $120$14

Rum

Bacardi      Cuba $108$10

Sailor Jerry      USA $120$12

Brandy

Martell VSOP      France $148$14

Hennessy VSOP      France $148$14

Jack Daniel’s      USA $108$10

American Whiskey

All prices are in SGD ++. 

"++" indicates prices are subject to service charge and prevailing GST.

Don Julio 1942      Mexico 

Tequila

Patrón      Mexico $130$14

$380$20

Jameson      Ireland 

Royal Salute 21 Years      Scotland 

Whisky

$108$10

$226$18

Single Malt      Scotland

Laphroaig 10 Years $158$14

Lagavulin 16 Years $198$18

Glenfiddich 12 Years $128$12

Glenfiddich 18 Years $248$18

The Balvenie 12 Years Double Wood $158$12

Japanese      Whisky

Hibiki Harmony 12 years $220$16

Yamazaki 12 Years $366$24

All prices are in SGD ++. 

"++" indicates prices are subject to service charge and prevailing GST.

SPARKLING & ROSÉ

Santa Margherita Prosecco       Italy $56

Glass Bottle

$14

De Bortoli Petit Moscato       Italy $56-

CHAMPAGNE

Laurent-Perrier La Cuvée Brut      France $158

Veuve Clicquot Brut      France  $148

Pierre Jean Merlot       France $48

WINE

Pierre Jean Chardonnay      France $48

Glass Bottle

$12

$12

Red

White

Orange | Cranberry | Pineapple

$6JUICES



France

$76

2024 Louis Latour Bourgogne Chardonnay $72
2024 Domaine de la Solitude Côtes du Rhône
Blanc 

$64

2024 Pierre Jean Chardonnay $48
2024 Marius Vermentino $48

France

NV Noval Fine Tawny Port 
Portugal

DESSERT WINE

2024 Mesa Vermentino $66
2024 Enzo Bartoli Gavi $66
2024 Zenato Pinot Grigio $52

Italy

2023 Schieferkopf Baden Riesling $62

Germany

2023 Schieferkopf Alsace Dry Riesling $80

Itlay

2023 Marqués de Cáceres Verdejo $52

Spain

2024 De Bortoli Sauvignon Blanc $48

Australia

THE CALI WINE LIST

All prices are in SGD ++. 

"++" indicates prices are subject to service charge and prevailing GST.

NV Veuve Clicquot $144
Bottle

NV Laurent-Perrier La Cuvée $178

2024 I Vignaioli Moscato d’Asti $58
2024 Torresella Rosé Prosecco $44
NV Santa Margherita Prosecco Extra Dry $48

NV Castellblanc Brut Cava $48
Spain

SPARKLING

WHITE WINE



New Zealand

RED WINE

2020 Enzo Bartoli Barbera d’Asti 
Superiore DOCG 

$78

2024 Valle Reale Montepulciano D`Abruzzo $76

2023 Lamole di Lamole ,Chianti Classico $76

Italy

2024 Magnifico Primitivo $48

2022 Regaleali Nero d’Avola $46

2022 Rivera Primitivo $62

2016 Prélude à Grand-Puy Ducasse,Pauillac $122

2018 Clarendelle Rouge,Bordeaux $64

France

2017 Château Preuillac, Médoc $78

2022 Louis Latour Bourgogne Pinot Noir $78

2021 Château Boutillot, Bordeaux $50

2023 Domaine de la Solitude Côtes du 
Rhône Rouge 
2023 Châteauneuf-du-Pape Tradition Rouge $126

2023 Marius Grenache $40

$64

2020 Labruyère Moulin-à-Vent $74

2023 Kaiken Chardonnay $52
Argentina

2021 Marqués de Cáceres Crianza $60

Spain

2023 Arzuaga La Planta $54

2021 Mitolo Jester Cabernet Sauvignon $66

Australia

2024 De Bortoli Cabernet Sauvignon $48

NV McWilliam’s Shiraz $48

2021 Lawson’s Dry Hills Pinot Noir $48

New Zealand

2021 Trinity Hill “The Trinity” $68

2023 Kaiken Malbec $52

Argentina

2022 Montes Alpha Carménère $74

Chile

2025 Lawson’s Dry Hills Chardonnay $48

2023 Misha’s Vineyard Riesling $74
2024 Trinity Hill Chardonnay $68

Bottle

All prices are in SGD ++. 

"++" indicates prices are subject to service charge and prevailing GST.

WHITE WINE

2022 Montes Alpha Carménère $74

Chile


